HEMCHANDRACHARYA
NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
(Data Collection Form for appointment as a Paper-Setter / Examiner at the
University Examination to be held during the current Academic year)
(Separate Form should be filled up for each faculty)

Faculty :

[A]
(1
)

3)
4

©)

(6)

General Information :
Surname
Name

Name

Subject :

Father's / Husband's Name

Designation

Name of Institution

Address of Institution

Pin Code :

Residential Address

Pin Code :

Phone No
Office (
Residence  (

(7) Cast (SC/ST/OBC/General)
(8) Sex (Male/Female)
(9) Birth Date

[B] Academic Information :

) (
) (

(with code no)

Degree University

Year

Subject

Class

Graduate

Post Graduate

M.Phil

Ph.D.

CA/CS/ICWA

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN - (Data Collection Form for appointment as a Paper-
Setter / Examiner at the University Examination to be held during the current Academic year)

Page No:

1



[C] Experience :
(Experience upto 14th June of the year in which the information supplied should be
shown)

(Years)

(1) [Total teaching experience at College and or University Department level

(2) |Total teaching experience at Secondary School level

(3) |[Total teaching experience at Secondary School level as a Supernumerary

(4) [Total teaching experience as a Research Fellow after getting Ph.D. degree

) Total teaching experience as an Assistant Post Graduate or Post Graduate
teacher

(6) |Total professional experience as a Chartered Accountant

(7) |No, of Students who obtained Ph.D. under your guidance

[D] (1) Is your close relative going to appear at the University Examination to be held
during this academic Year (Yes / No)

Relative| Class |Relative| Class Relative Class Relative Class

(Note : Close relative means and includes wife, husband, father, mother, brother, sister, son,
daughter, son-in  law, daughter-in law, grand son, grand daughter, brother-in law, sister-in
law)

(2)  Are you going to appear at the University Examination to be held during this
academic year (Yes/No)

[E] (1) Mention the period for which you are disqualified for malpractices regarding the
examination work and the authority i.e. University / Board that has punished you.
Period in Years

(2) Is University or Board proceeding with any investigation in the matter of
malpractices regarding examination work against you (Yes/No)
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[F] (1) Teaching Experience :

Sr. Subject Tota.l Art'a you tez}ching this
No Class Theory Practical Paper No ETeacl.nng subject durl.ng current
xperience academic year

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(2) Can you examine answer books written in ?
Gujarati : Yes/No  English : Yes / No

[G] (1) TIhereby declare that the information given above is correct

Place :
Date : Signature of Teacher

(2) T hereby Certify that the above information is correct according to my knowledge

Place :
Date : Signature of Principal /Director with Seal
For University Office Use
Entered by Checked by
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